2024-25 USBC Letter of Commitment

First name

Alissa
Sean
Carly

Payton

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Last name

Feliciano

Vizconde

Lauritzen

Helm

USBC Membership #

NA

7823-343502

22-17-349

7914-47355

f;" COLLEGIATE

School

College of Lake County
College of Lake County
College of Lake County

College of Lake County

Posted Date
8/16/2024
8/16/2024
8/26/2024

8/30/2024
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