2024-25 USBC Letter of Commitment



			7	
First name	Last name	USBC Membership #	School	Posted Date
Alissa	Feliciano	NA	College of Lake County	8/16/2024
Sean	Vizconde	7823-343502	College of Lake County	8/16/2024
Carly	Lauritzen	22-17-349	College of Lake County	8/26/2024
Payton	Helm	7914-47355	College of Lake County	8/30/2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Page 1 of 1